	2013 Personal Property							
	PP Roll Changes	Gerald R Barber Tax	Assessor	v		2013		
		Madison County Perso			Submitted:	2/3/2014		
		2013 ROLL						
	INCREASES IN VALUE							
	WITH SIGNED WAIVER							
	Owners Name	parcel number	ASSES	SMENT ON	ROLL	AMOUNT OF	DIST	
			INV	F/F-M/E	TOTAL	CHANGE		
1	Rainbow Creations Inc	281	0	0	0	31870	3RM	
	Baytree National Bank & Trust	8565	0		-		4CC	
3	De Lage Landen Operational S		0	13010	13010		3RM	
Δ	Comcast Broadband Security	8478		10010	0	3,760		
	Comcast Broadband Security	8475			0		3RM	
	Comcast Broadband Security	8476			0		4 M	
	Comcast Broadband Security	8477			0	1,410		
8	Comcast Broadband Security	0477				1,410	2101101	
9	2							
10							1	
11								
12								
13								
14								An 100 P 100 P
15								
16		·w		_				
17					1			
18	,							
19								
20								
21								
22								
23	1							
24								
10	TOTAL:					43,240		

	FORM TI-CET					
	(Ravisco 1")-53)	NOTICE TO INCREASE :	THE ASSESSMENT	した かたっし かにかるしょ	ar bencapra	ゲン
	STATE OF MISSI				GAM YTY	
	Assembed to Ra	inbow Crestions Inc.				
	ln Ro	ad District Madison	School District	Ridgeland Muni	cipality	
	To the Bo	ard of Supervisors of	MADE	Co	name Missis	of marin
	New comes	Gerald Barber	and m	at ou at carmined	Par Carrier "	W 7 1 1 1 m
	assessed on the 2	the assessment of the	Roll of said Com	ribed should be in	crossed; the	said property being
	4 2	Rest	Personal)			
	The underligated recording	the the thousand of the side	roperty, should be DVCPLL-SE	Draw stormer below:		
	1	Parcel Number	Land	: Improvements	Total	Total
	Page   Line	The same of the sa	Value	-	Vaiue	increase
	-	281			10	131870
	i i					
	_		·		- The state of the	The state of the s
	Reason for Increase	: Parcel added to 2015 FF	Tax Roll-			
	A ( make m) section	this the January 3 2014	<u>.                                    </u>			•
	1		CEP AT	DR BAKBER	r.V.neme	***
	(S)pare	e of Others)	2	Citic of Office	a)	228
	Acceptance by Taxys	ve The St	mai	Date:	1-8-1	4
	and the section reviews have	epearing to this board:	The second section of the sect			
	1. That the Ci	lork of this Board has give ays before this meeting,	n the required notice t	o mic owner to the	last known of	deress, by mail, more
	objections	(or thiled to appear a	as ancoure by the Or	car of this power	stop who sol	powered and presented
	2. That the sa	old owner has, in writing, ted that the assessment be	agreed to the increase,	waived nodes, em	med appearan	we before this Beard
	And the B	oard having heard the evi	dence, and carefully o	considered the same	, and being	existed that the said
	it is, te	EREFORE, ORDERED to be and is hereby made and	AND ADJUSCED is difficulty approved as for	y this Board that ollows:	an increase	in the soid original
	The amount at \$ 31870	Page, Line	, be increased	from S_Oto		
	IT IS FUE	THER ORDERED, the	the Clerk of this Box	ed is hereby discount	erena Erre N	and so and so
	of the said order by Tax Collector of th	to the State Tax Commission to the said Commission to this County, who shall procure to the duly charged with a	tion, as required by Se traite the property char sed to collect taxes on	ction 27-35-149, Co	ide of 1972, c	nd upon the approval
		AND ADJUDGED this t			201	<del>1</del>
				Precio	em of the Be	<u> ಆ</u> ರೆ
	)			MANAGE CONTRACTOR CONT		-
			CLERK'S CERTIF			
		http://obniston Cie				
		by certify that the forego				
		_ day of				
	wie board, now or	tile in the office of said (	Herk in the	of	in sei	d County.
	Witness m	y hand and official seal, th	is day of	and the state of the artificial transfer and the state of	. 20	2.4.
			Ev	49-44-9-44-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-4-		, D.C.
¥	Clare of the House of Sup			CO-MINISTRAL CONTRACTOR CONTRACTO		9
	: 9	359 2N			7435:9	250 3 1000

				i i		
FORM 71-02						
(Revised 10/9		TICE TO INCREASE TH	E ASSESSMENT	OF REAL/PERSON	IAL PROPERTY	<del>-</del>
STATE OF					NTY MADISO	
Assessed to	Bzyt	ee National Bank & Trust (	Co			
In	Road	District Canton	School District	Canton Municipa	nlity	
		d of Supervisors of			100	
THOM COTTI	22	Gerald Barber	and give	notice or requiend	hr. Cantin 27	25 3 15
assessed o	on the 201	the assessment of the pro 3 Personal assessment Ro (Real/Per	on or said Count	oribed should be in	acreased; the sai	id property being
The undersigne	ed recommends	s that the assessment of the said prope	arty should be INCREAS	ED as shown below:		
Page '	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total
		8565			0 .	Increase 3440
			-			
		***************************************	1		1	
Witness m		Parcel added to 2013 PP To		cludes		
/	(Signature of	Officer)	GERA	LD R. BARBER (Tide of Off	TAX ASSESSO	<u>R</u> .
Acceptance	by Taxpayo	te d	Chwait _	Date:		-14
And it affirm	natively app	pearing to this board:				
una	m ten day:	k of this Board has given to s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	he required notice directed by the C	to said owner to the	last known addr and who appear	ess, by mail, more red and presented
2. Th	at the said	owner has, in writing, agr	eed to the increasede final;	a, waived notice, en	tered appearance	before this Board
An	d the Boa	rd having heard the svider hould be increased, as herei	nce, and carefully n set forth;	considered the sam	e, and being sati	shed that the said
IT ass	IS, THE	REFORE, ORDERED ANd and fi	ND ADJUSGED nally approved as	by this Board that follows:	an increase in	the said original
The an \$ 344	nount at Pa	ge, Line	be increase	d from \$_0to		*
of the said Tax Collec	his order to order by the stor of this	HER ORDERED, that the to the State Tax Commission he said Commission to mal County, who shall proceed in be duly charged with additional county.	a, as required by S ke the property cha I to collect taxes or	ection 27-35-149, C ange on the assessman a said property as th	ode of 1972, and ent roll and to ce	upon the approval
OF	RDERED A	AND ADJUDGED this the	day	of	, 2014,	
				Presi	dent of the Board	i
	TT PARTICULAR TO THE PARTICULA		T PDV76 CEDW	ETIC A TTP		
	4-4		LERK'S CERTI			
Į,	Arthu	r Johnston , Clerk	of the Board of St	ipervisors of	MADISON	County, State of

Mississippi, do hereby certify that the foregoing is a true and correct transcript of an order of said Board of Supervisors, passed on the \_\_\_\_\_\_day of \_\_\_\_\_\_\_\_, 2014 as the same appears on Page \_\_\_\_\_\_ of Minute Book \_\_\_\_\_ of

Ву\_\_

, D.C.

said Board, now on file in the office of said Clerk in the \_\_\_\_\_\_ of \_\_\_\_\_ in said County.

Witness my hand and official seal, this \_\_\_\_\_ day of

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of sald County

I more or respective to an

Company or Sugar

Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County

STATE O	F MISSISS	IPPI .		COU	NTY MADIS	ON
Assessed t	to <u>Com</u>	est Broadband Security L	LC			
In.	Road	District Canton	School District _	Canton Municipa	lity	
Now com	1972, that	d of Supervisors of  Gerald Barber  the assessment of the pro 3 Personal assessment R  (Real/Pe	and gives operty herein desc oll of said County	notice as required ribed should be in	by Section 27	-35-147
The undersign	ed recommend	s that the assessment of the said prop	enty should be INCREASE	D as shown below:		· y
Page	Line	Parcel Number 8478	Land Value	Improvements	Total Value	Total Increase 3760
7	(Signature o	(1)	GERA	LD R. BARBER (Title of Off	cer)	
Acceptance	by Taxpaye			Date:	1-21-19	***************************************
The a \$ 37.  Copies of of the said Tax Collette said T	an ten day ojections (o hat the said hat requested and the Boa ssessment si r IS, THE ssessment at P: 60 r IS FURT this order to d order by rector of this ax Collector	rk of this Board has given is before this meeting, as in failed to appear; if owner has, in writing, ago that the assessment be made that the assessment be made thould be increased, as here and is hereby made and is hereby made and age, Line  THER ORDERED, that the control of the State Tax Commission to make the said Commission to make a county, who shall proceed on be duly charged with add.	directed by the O greed to the increase ade final; ence, and carefully sin set forth;  ND ADJUSGED finally approved as  the Clerk of this Bo on, as required by S ake the property che ad to collect taxes of ditional assessment.	considered the same by this Board that follows:  and from \$ 0 to to ard is hereby directed in 27-35-149, Conge on the assessment and property as the said property as the said property as the content of the said property as the said property as the content of the said property as the said property as the said property as the content of the said property as the said	and who appearance tee, and being see an increase in teed and communicated	the before this Board trisfied that the said original anded to certify two ad upon the approval certify a copy to the provide by law, and
				Manhael Mark companion		
-				Pres	ident of the Boz	rd
		527	CLERK'S CERTI	FICATE		
· I	, Arthu	ur Johnston Clerk	k of the Board of St	pervisors of	MADISON	County, State of
_		by certify that the foregoing		177		
		day of				
•	Witness my	hand and official seal, this	day of		,20	13.
			70			nó

STATE O	F MISSISS	IPPI		COU	NTY MADIS	SON
Assessed t	to Come	cast Broadband Security Ll	LC			
In	Road	District Madison	_ School District _	Ridgeland Muni	icipality	
Code of 1	1972, that	d of Supervisors of Gerald Barber the assessment of the pro 3 Personal assessment R	operty herein des	s notice as required cribed should be in	her Continu 75	7 7 7 1 10
		(Rezi/Pe	rsonal)			×
The undersign	ed recommends	that the assessment of the said prop	enty should be INCREAS	ED as shown below:		
Page	Line	Parcel Number	Land Value	. Improvements	Total Value	Total
		8475			0	Increase 1880
						2000
-		Business added to PP Tax	Roll			
		and the same of th	and the second s			
100	(Signature of	(Officer)	GERA	LDR. BARBER (Tritle of Office	TAX ASSESS	<u>DR</u>
Acceptance	by Taxpaye			•	1-27-14	
	-5		·	Date.	1 ~ 1-1.1	
And it affir	matively app	pearing to this board:	And the second s	Tradition to the second of the		Commence of the second description of the se
th	an ten day	k of this Board has given as s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the O	to said owner to the order of this Board;	last known add and who appe	fress, by mail, more cared and presented
2. Ti	hat the said	owner has, in writing, ag i that the assessment be ma	reed to the increase ade final;	e, waived notice, ent	ered appearance	≈ before this Board
A: as	nd the Boa sessment sl	rd having heard the evide nould be increased, as here	nce, and carefully in set forth;	considered the same	e, and being sa	trisfied that the said
II as	IS, THE	REFORE, ORDERED At e and is hereby made and i	ND ADJUSGED inally approved as	by this Board that follows:	an increase i	n the said original
	mount at Pa	ge, Line	, be increase	ed from \$ 0 to		
of the said Tax Colle	this order to d order by t ector of this	HER ORDERED, that the othe State Tax Commission he said Commission to ma County, who shall proceed to be duly charged with additional control of the county.	on, as required by S ake the property cha d to collect taxes o	ection 27-35-149, Co ange on the assessment a said property as the	ode of 1972, and to	id upon the approval certify a copy to the
0	RDERED	AND ADJUDGED this the	day	of	, 2013	
				Presio	dent of the Boz	rd
			CLERK'S CERTI	FICATE		
L	Arthu	ır Johnston , Clerk	of the Board of S	upervisors of N	MADISON	County, State of
		by certify that the foregoing				
		day of				
		file in the office of said Cle				
V	Vitness my	hand and official seal, this	day of	,	, 20	13.
Clark of the	Board of Super	visors of said County	B	У		, D.C.

STATE (	OF MISSISS	SIPPI		COI	UNTY MAD	ISON				
Assessed	to Come	zast Broadband Security I	LC							
In	In Road District Municipality									
11044 001	1100	d of Supervisors of  Gerald Barber the assessment of the property of the prope	and give	S HOTICA 25 TANTITOR 2	of hit Sentian ?	7 25 117				
2555550	on the 201.	o Personal assessment	Roll of said Count ersonal)	у.	moreased, me	said property being				
		Parcel Number	Land	Improvement	s Total	Total				
Page	Line	8476	Value		Value	Increase				
	-	10470			0	470				
					***					
Witness	ny signature (Signature of		and manual control of the control of	ALD R. BARBER (Title of O	TAX ASSESS Boer) /- 27-/4	SOR				
Acceptance	e by Taxpaye	·		Date	1-2011					
And it affi	rmatively app	caring to this board;	PART MANUFACTURE OF THE PART O		***************************************					
ti	can ten days	k of this Board has given s before this meeting, as r failed to appear.;	the required notice directed by the C	to said owner to the	e last known ac l; and who app	idress, by mail, more seared and presented				
12. I	hat the said nd requested	owner has, in writing, as I that the assessment be m	greed to the increas ade final;	e, waived notice, e	ntered appearan	ace before this Board				
2	ssessment sk	rd having heard the evid nould be increased, as here	ein set forth;							
a	ssessment b	REFORE, ORDERED As and is hereby made and	finally approved as	follows:	it an increase	in the said original				
The a \$ 47	emount at Pa	ge, Line	, be increase	ed from \$_0to	,					
of the sai	this order to id order by the ector of this	HER ORDERED, that to the State Tax Commission he said Commission to m County, who shall process r be duly charged with ad-	on, as required by S ake the property ch ed to collect taxes o	section 27-35-149, ( ange on the assessi n said property as t	Code of 1972, a nent roll and to	nd upon the approval				
, (	RDERED A	AND ADJUDGED this th	eday	of	, 201	3.				
				Pres	sident of the Box	ard				
			CLERK'S CERTI	FICATE	,					
		r Johnston Clerk								
		by certify that the foregoing								
		day of								
said Boar	rd, now on fi	ile in the office of said Cl	erk in the	of	in said	d County.				
7	Witness my l	nand and official seal, this	day of_	Afficial and the state of the s		013.				
Clark of the	Clerk of the Board of Supervisors of said County									

STATE O	FMISSISS	TPPI '		C	DUNTY MADI	SON
Assessed t	o <u>Com</u> o	cast Broadband Security L	LC			
In	Road	District Madison	_ School District _	Madison Mr	micipality	
To	the Boar	d of Supervisors of	MADISON	1	County, Mississ	sippi:
Now com	072 that	Gerald Barber	and gives	notice as requi	red by Section 2	7-35-147,
Code of I	9/2, that	the assessment of the pr 3 Personal assessment R	operty herein desc	ribed should be	e increased; the	said property being
42262204 (	M We 201	2 reisonal assessment R				
The undersign	ed recommends	s that the assessment of the said proj	,	D as shown helma		
	7	Parcel Number	Land	Improveme	nts   Total	l Matri
Page	Line	2 44 001 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Value	umbroveme	Value	Total Increase
And the State of t		8477			0	1410
						1410
Reason for	Increase ·	Business added to PP Tax	Dall			
			Kon			
Witness m	and the same of th	this the July 3,2013.				
and district	The same of the sa	00	CED AT	משממאם מת	TAX ASSESS	ı An
-	(Signature of	(Officer)		(Title of	Officer)	
Acceptance	by Taxpaye		1	Date	1-27-1	4
				4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
And it affin	natively app	pearing to this board:		The second secon		
1. Th	at the Cler	k of this Board has given	the required notice t	o said owner to	the last known ad	Hans by mail man
tha	n ten day	s before this meeting, as	directed by the Or	der of this Boa	rd: and who app	eared and presented
ob	jections (or	r failed to appear.;			,	The state of the s
2 74	at the said	owner has, in writing, ag	mand to the income	mained marian		
an	d requested	I that the assessment be m	ade final;	, waived nouce,	entered appearan	ice before this Board
1A 2S	nd the Boz sessment sl	rd having heard the evide hould be increased, as here	ence, and carefully o	considered the s	ame, and being s	atisfied that the said
25	IS, THE	REFORE, ORDERED A e and is hereby made and	ND ADJUSGED b	by this Board to	hat an increase	in the said original
The ar \$ 141		age, Line	be increased	d from \$ 0	to	
of the said Tax Collection	his order to l order by t ctor of this	THER ORDERED, that the othe State Tax Commission to make the said Commission to make County, who shall proceed to be duly charged with additional control of the county.	on, as required by Se ake the property cha ed to collect taxes on	ection 27-35-149 nge on the asses	, Code of 1972, a	nd upon the approval certify a copy to the
0.	RDERED.	AND ADJUDGED this the	éday	of	201	3.
				P	resident of the Bo	ard
Prophinister depositions				And the second s		
	,		CLERK'S CERTIF	TICATE		
I,	Arthu	r Johnston Clerk	c of the Board of Su	pervisors of	MADISON	County, State of
Mississip	pi, do herel	by certify that the foregoing	ng is a true and corn	ect transcript of	an order of said l	Board of Supervisors,
-		day of				
		file in the office of said Cl				
V	Vitness my	hand and official scal, this				
Clerk of the I	Board of Super	visors of said County	By			, D.C.